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CHS Finish Schedule 26 days Mon 5/4/15 = 2 z = ;
Sprinklers 10 days Mon 514115
Finish 1 day Mon 5/4/15
Inspection 1 day Fri 5/15/15
HVAC 12 days Mon 5/4/15
Finish 6 days Mon 5/4/15
Start-up 2 days Mon 5/18/15
T-Bar 7 days Wed 5/6/15
Grid 1 day Wed 5/6/15
Insp 1 day Thu 5/7/15
Tile 5 days Fri 5/8/15
Doors & Wind Frames 5 days Fri 5/8/15
Ceramic Tile 6 days Mon 5/4/15
Finish Plumbing 2 days Tue 5/12/15
Carpet 10 days Mon 5/11/15
Glass/Glazing 11 days Fri 5115115
Measure 1 day Fri 6/15/15
install 3 days Mon 6/25/15
Storefront 2 days Thu 5/28/15
Cabinets 2 days Mon 5/18/15
Countertops 8 days Wed §/20/15
Templates 1 day Wed 5/20/15
instali 2 days Thu 5/28/15
Electrical 22 days Mon 5/4/15
Lighting & Make-up 8 days Mon 5/4/15
Meter Set 1 day Fri 5/15/15
Elevator 2 days Mon 5/18/15
Trim/Finish 6 days Wed 5/20/15
Power/Troubleshoot 2 days Thu 5/28/15
Punch List 2 days Mon 6/1/15
Elevator 19 days Thu 5/7/15
Fire monitoring system 3 days Thu 5/7/15
Finish 2 days Mon 5/18/15
Start-up 1 day Wed 5/20/15
Inspection 1day Tue 6/2/15
Railing 1 day Mon 5/25/16
TEMP. CERT. OF OCCUPANCY 1 day Tue 5/26/15 & 5126
Partition 3 days Mon 5/25/15
Touch-up Painting 1 day Fri 5/29/15
Polished Concrete Finish 1 day Fri 5/28/15
Cleaning 3 days Fri 5/28/15
Punch List 5 days Mon 6/1/15
Fire Final 1 day Wed 6/3/15
BLD Final/Cert. of Occ. 1 day Mon 6/8/15
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